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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 21 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
17.11.2019 - 10:29 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2010 and younger

1. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela 48.60 202
2. ZAHARIEVA, Petra 10 G.D.Sport 49.97 186
3. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar 2018 58.42 116

DSQ SIMOSKA, Stefanija 10 SC Beta Sharks 1:03.75
DNS LOSHKOSKA RUZINOVA, Srna 10 Olimpik Bitola
DNS VELICHKOVSKA, Marija 11 SC Beta Sharks

E - 2009

1. CHAKOVA, Izabela 09 Slavia 47.72 214
2. HRISTOVA, Zorniza 09 Levski 2014 48.27 207
3. SARAVINOVA, Jana 09 PLivacki Klub Karpos 52.37 162
4. TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina 09 Vardar 1:04.16 88
5. SIMOSKA, Ana Marija 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:05.09 84

DSQ ZLATESKA, Matea 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:01.91
DNS SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 Oktopod
DNS VELKOV, Monika 09 SC Beta Sharks
DNS VELKOV, Tamara 09 SC Beta Sharks

D - 2007 -2008

1. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 37.09 456 A
2. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 40.87 341 B
3. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 41.56 324
4. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 07 PK Skopje 42.21 309
5. ZHABOKOVA, Ana 07 SC Beta Sharks 43.03 292
6. KACURRI, Erla 07 Te Stela 45.06 254
7. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 08 SC Beta Sharks 46.58 230
8. PUJIC, Lara 08 Leotar, TB 47.98 210
9. PELKIC, Tatjana 07 Leotar, TB 49.02 197

DNS NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 Lokomotiva

C - 2005 - 2006

1. HASHORVA, Telma 05 Te Stela 36.44 481 A
2. CHOVANECKOVA, Nikola 05 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 36.81 467 A
3. RICHTEROVA, Jana 05 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 37.22 451 A
4. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 38.43 410 B
5. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 39.26 384 B
6. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step 39.94 365 B
7. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 Vardar 40.73 344 B
8. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 PK Skopje 41.13 334 R
9. HALITI, Jone 06 Zenit 41.17 333 R

10. IVELJA, Helena 06 Leotar, TB 46.66 229
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 21, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, C - 2005 - 2006

Rank YB Time Pts

11. MILEVSKA, Matea 05 PK Skopje 47.19 221
12. KIPROVSKA, Eva 06 Vardar 51.21 173

DNS KACURRI, Elisa 06 Te Stela

B - 2001 - 2004

1. CUCNIK, Brina 01 SD Delfin Ljubljana 34.15 584 A
2. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plivacki Savez Beograda 34.37 573 A
3. JANCALKOVA, Lucie 03 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 36.56 476 A
4. GAJIK, Marija 02 PK Skopje 37.39 445 A
5. HRISTOVA, Ivona 03 Slavia 37.60 438 B
6. OKORN, Zala 04 SD Delfin Ljubljana 39.19 387 B
7. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 04 PK Skopje 40.03 363 B
8. CVETKOVSKA, Angela 04 SC Beta Sharks 43.03 292

DNS STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica

A - Absolute

1. CUCNIK, Brina 01 SD Delfin Ljubljana 34.15 584 A
2. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plivacki Savez Beograda 34.37 573 A
3. HASHORVA, Telma 05 Te Stela 36.44 481 A
4. JANCALKOVA, Lucie 03 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 36.56 476 A
5. CHOVANECKOVA, Nikola 05 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 36.81 467 A
6. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 37.09 456 A
7. RICHTEROVA, Jana 05 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 37.22 451 A
8. GAJIK, Marija 02 PK Skopje 37.39 445 A
9. HRISTOVA, Ivona 03 Slavia 37.60 438 B

10. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 38.43 410 B
11. OKORN, Zala 04 SD Delfin Ljubljana 39.19 387 B
12. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 39.26 384 B
13. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step 39.94 365 B
14. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 04 PK Skopje 40.03 363 B
15. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 Vardar 40.73 344 B
16. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 40.87 341 B
17. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 PK Skopje 41.13 334 R
18. HALITI, Jone 06 Zenit 41.17 333 R
19. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 41.56 324
20. HRNIC, Lara 00 Olymp, BL 41.70 321
21. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 07 PK Skopje 42.21 309
22. ZHABOKOVA, Ana 07 SC Beta Sharks 43.03 292

CVETKOVSKA, Angela 04 SC Beta Sharks 43.03 292
24. KACURRI, Erla 07 Te Stela 45.06 254
25. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 08 SC Beta Sharks 46.58 230
26. IVELJA, Helena 06 Leotar, TB 46.66 229
27. MILEVSKA, Matea 05 PK Skopje 47.19 221
28. CHAKOVA, Izabela 09 Slavia 47.72 214
29. PUJIC, Lara 08 Leotar, TB 47.98 210
30. HRISTOVA, Zorniza 09 Levski 2014 48.27 207
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 21, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

31. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela 48.60 202
32. PELKIC, Tatjana 07 Leotar, TB 49.02 197
33. ZAHARIEVA, Petra 10 G.D.Sport 49.97 186
34. KIPROVSKA, Eva 06 Vardar 51.21 173
35. SARAVINOVA, Jana 09 PLivacki Klub Karpos 52.37 162
36. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar 2018 58.42 116
37. TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina 09 Vardar 1:04.16 88
38. SIMOSKA, Ana Marija 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:05.09 84

DSQ ZLATESKA, Matea 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:01.91
DSQ SIMOSKA, Stefanija 10 SC Beta Sharks 1:03.75
DNS LOSHKOSKA RUZINOVA, Srna 10 Olimpik Bitola
DNS KACURRI, Elisa 06 Te Stela
DNS SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 Oktopod
DNS STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica
DNS VELICHKOVSKA, Marija 11 SC Beta Sharks
DNS VELKOV, Monika 09 SC Beta Sharks
DNS VELKOV, Tamara 09 SC Beta Sharks
DNS NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 Lokomotiva
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